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House Type: H588 (Detached)

House Type Planning Drawing
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NOTES

CHK'DDATEREV AUTHDESCRIPTION

VariationHousetype

Sq.m

Persons

Sq.ft

Bedrooms

H588
 Render

1983
184

9

5

GRP chimneys apply to selected
plots only, please refer to the
Materials layout.

PH23.01.2020A PHUnit now all render. Clipped eaves 

and plain verges in lieu of exposed

rafters and barge boards

PNH12.05.2020B PNH

Front recess omitted. Additional 

window added to bed 1

PLOT No.

As Drawn: 61, 77.

Opposite: 76, 98.
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